
©2021 Bridgford Foods Corp.  YW 048-1324 rev.2

Bridgford Foods Corporation 
1308 N. Patt Street, P.O.Box 3773, Anaheim, CA 92803 

Call Customer Service at (800) 527-2105 or email at 
info@bridgford.com, bridgford.com/foodservice

                                                                                                            Product         Case Count                               
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION                                                                       Code           and Weight                          GTIN 

Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
Buttermilk Biscuits                                                                               6680            72/2.25 oz.              1-00-47500-01600-8 
Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain)                                     6681            72/2.25 oz.              1-00-47500-01601-5  
Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
Maple Flavored White Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain)          6682             72/2.5 oz.               1-00-47500-01602-2  
Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits (Whole Grain)     6683             72/2.5 oz.               1-00-47500-01603-9  
Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain), 1.25 oz.                      6685           100/1.25 oz.             1-00-47500-01939-9 
Single Serve, Individually Wrapped 
White Whole Wheat Rolls (Whole Grain), 2 oz.                                6689             70/2.0 oz.               1-00-47500-01941-2

New!

New!

New!

Bridgford Individually Wrapped 
Biscuits & Rolls

Visit us at bridgford.com/foodservice for more recipe ideas. 
Insist on the brand that has served America’s foodservice establishments since 1932!

These items come fully-baked. Simply heat & serve – no thawing required – grab-and-go!

New!

New!

New!

6680

6683

6689
6685

6681

6682

Keep 
frozen 
prior 

to use.

Great 
for 

Grab-N-
Go!

3-Day 
Shelf-Life 

at Room 
Temperature


