## Bridgford Individually Wrapped Biscuits & Rolls

These items come fully-baked. Simply heat & serve – no thawing required – grab-and-go!

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Product Code	Case Count and Weight	GTIN
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped Buttermilk Biscuits	6680	72/2.25 oz.	1-00-47500-01600-8
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain)	6681	72/2.25 oz.	1-00-47500-01601-5
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped Maple Flavored White Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain)	6682	72/2.5 oz.	1-00-47500-01602-2
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped White Whole Wheat Blueberry Flavored Biscuits (Whole Grain)	6683	72/2.5 oz.	1-00-47500-01603-9
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped Honey Whole Wheat Biscuits (Whole Grain), 1.25 oz.	6685	100/1.25 oz.	1-00-47500-01939-9
New!	Single Serve, Individually Wrapped White Whole Wheat Rolls (Whole Grain), 2 oz.	6689	70/2.0 oz.	1-00-47500-01941-2

Visit us at bridgford.com/foodservice for more recipe ideas. Insist on the brand that has served America's foodservice establishments since 1932!



Bridgford Foods Corporation 1308 N. Patt Street, P.O.Box 3773, Anaheim, CA 92803 Call Customer Service at (800) 527-2105 or email at info@bridgford.com, bridgford.com/foodservice

